
               List of Participants in Software Training Program:SigmaPlot
Date of Event: 18th February, 2020
Name Batch Email Roll No. Contact
Vishal Sharma B.Tech 4th year vs12651@gmail.com 116160 7082522293

Aaditya kamboj B.Tech 3rd Year aadityakamboj2000@gmail.com 117002 7082769508

Aashna Sehgal B.Tech 3rd Year aashnasehgal99@gmail.com 117004 9818298065

Adithya Raghu B.Tech 3rd Year Adithyaraghu98@gmail.com 117008 7025336375

Chaitanya Murthy B.Tech 3rd Year chaitanyamurthy499@gmail.com 117039 9650696312

Divyank Raj Pathak B.Tech 3rd Year divyank.pathak.raj@gmail.com 117045 8789525751

Jasjot Kaur B.Tech 3rd Year jasjot.manoor@gmail.com 117057 8199822088

Palak arora B.Tech 3rd Year palak.aurora@hotmail.com 117089 9560264749

Prasaanth B.Tech 3rd Year prasaanthsaran@gmail.com 117099 9585062629

Swarnnika Raj Singh B.Tech 3rd Year swarnikarajsingh@gmail.com 117135 9473146034

Vikhyat Kumar B.Tech 3rd Year vikhyat.rathi@gmail.com 117141 7017759554

Aarohi Mathur B.Tech 2nd Year aarohimathur006@gmail.com 118002 7015090526

Kunal Madaan B.Tech 2nd Year km9agh@gmail.com 118072 +919911352236

Lokesh Sharma B.Tech 2nd Year sharma_lokesh199@outlook.com 118075 9467387440

Munish Kumar B.Tech 2nd Year mohikumar7761@gmail.com 118086 8529164304

Riya Bhatia B.Tech 2nd Year riyabhatiia@gmail.com 118114 7906510475

Sonali Chaudhary B.Tech 2nd Year choudharysonali532@gmail.com 118132 6396565065

Tapasya Godwani B.Tech 2nd Year godwanit9@gmail.com 118139 8079003661

Yash Bundela B.Tech 2nd Year ybundela20@gmail.com 118145 9079122125

Zoya Chettri B.Tech 2nd Year zoyachettriniftem@gmail.com 118149 8918251974

Mahesh zawar B.Tech 1st Year mahesh555zawar@gmail.com 119058 8356972669

Shubham B.Tech 1st Year shubhiit143@gmail.com 119105 6378162409

Somesh Singh Dhaker B.Tech 1st Year someshsinghdhaker@yahoo.com 119111 9350229288

Ashutosh Tripathy M.Tech 2nd Year ashutoshtripathy34@gmail.com 218004 8247742657

Bharati Kumari M.Tech 2nd Year bhartitph14@gmail.com 218005 7909077274

Sandip Hange M.Tech 2nd Year sandiphange99@gmail.com 218014 9405075816

T.V. Sai Lakshmi M.Tech 2nd Year sailakshmitvs@gmail.com 218017 9581122355

G.Khaleel M.Tech 1st Year Khaleelg4@gmail.com 219003 8179943588

J.B.S.S. Suma Teja M.Tech 1st Year suryajupallivu@gmail.com 219004 9027420420

kari ashok chakravarthy M.Tech 1st Year kariashok52@gmail.com 219005 9177855969

K siva M.Tech 1st Year kolukulasiva96@gmail.com 219006 7989100651

Krishna M.Tech 1st Year krishgk97@gmail.com 219007 9567670298

MAKDUD ISLAM M.Tech 1st Year makubkv96@gmail.com 219008 9734931985

MASUD ALAM M.Tech 1st Year alammasud588@gmail.com 219009 7001646969

Navalla Prithvi Reddy M.Tech 1st Year navullaprithvireddy@gmail.com 219010 9490552556

PRITHVIRAJ V M.Tech 1st Year prithvi.rjv@gmail.com 219011 09656344174

Saurabh M.Tech 1st Year saurabh51097@gmail.com 219013 9199848668

Truptee V Gharat M.Tech 1st Year trupteegharat321@gmail.com 219015 9822285503

Pawan Bola M.Tech bolapawan612@gmail.com 318011 9166744934

Chandu venkata sowjanya M.Tech sowjanya.chv@gmail.com 319013 7702919611

kanika Bhati M.Tech knk.bht@gmail.com 418005 9958587917



Sukanya Chakraborty M.Tech sukanya.cbty@gmail.com 418013

Taniya Purkayastha M.Tech tani23ya@gmail.com 418015 8472823145

Vandana M.Tech vamlamakanshal11@gmail.com 418016 9013427095

E. K. Arya M.Tech ekarya97@gmail.com 419006 7293181336

Madhuja Madhu M.Tech madhujamadhu11@gmail.com 419009 7559837663

Nikhitha Mohan A M.Tech nikhitha.nikhi8@gmail.com 419012 8593872549

Vikram Masara M.Tech vikrammasara156@gmail.com 518017 9000418061

Dhanesh Phanse M.Tech 1st Year dhaneshphanse95@gmail.com 519003 8652227242

Itisha Chauhan M.Tech itishachauhan4@gmail.com 519004 8958606839

Nurul Hassan Ahmed M.Tech 1st Year nhahmed56@gmail.com 519005 8876360400

Anubhav M.Tech 1st Year anuchhabra1997@gmail.com 519010 9877208091

Aal Jutar M.Tech abaljutar@gmail.com 609002 8637801199

Abhishek J Hasbi M.Tech 1st Year abhihasbi2014@gmail.com 619001 8892658525

Ananya Chatterjee M.Tech 1st Year ananyo786@gmail.com 619006 8604007143

Ramakanta Panda M.Tech 1st Year ramakanta113@gmail.com 619010 9583561300

Sukanya Sarkar M.Tech 1st Year sukanyasarkar366@gmail.com 619013 7233986702

K. Krushnkumar P. Phd krashna.pk@gmail.com 719601 9960985889

Achanta Sri Vyshnavi MBA 2nd Year srivyshnaviachanta@gmail.com 818001 9505800222

Al Aabha Musale MBA 1st Year aabhamusale@gmail.com 819001 8698429888

Akshay Verma MBA 1st Year akshayverma9720@gmail.com 819002 9720505087

Anurag MBA 1st Year anurag.niftem@gmail.com 819004 9819027727

Balasree PP MBA 1st Year balasreekrishna729@gmail.com 819005 8281174724

Bhakti Bawa MBA 1st Year bhaktibawa19@yahoo.in 819006 9463148868

Dushyant Singh MBA 1st Year dushyant2k505@gmail.com 819009 7838052159

Himanshu Kushwaha MBA 1st Year mailkushwah@gmail.com 819010 7999042229

Kushal Singla MBA 1st Year kushalsingla991@gmail.com 819015 9478455411

Mahendra Pawar MBA 1st Year mahipawar1212@gmail.com 819016 8871436823
Mahboob Khan MBA 1st Year mahboob24292@gmail.com 819017 9990064131

Mohit Sharma MBA 1st Year mohitsharma2410@gmail.com 819018 8699669039

Parmjeet MBA 1st Year Parmjeet.niftem@gmail.com 819019 8929275904

Rohit Shahi MBA 1st Year rohitshahi2919@gmail.com 819021 7009237423

Sahil Sharma MBA 1st Year sahil.sharma07777@gmail.com 819022 7807165057

Swapnil singh MBA 1st Year swapsid2@gmail.com 819028 7000305260
Rohit Kumar MBA 1st year rohit1995shahi@gmail.com 218011 9709250177
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